warehousing, commercials, residentials, hotels, institutions, hospitals, plant and non-plant buildings).  

The Company has received letter of award (LOA) from Rana Exim FZ-LLC for EPC developments of 
Industrial & Commercial Buildings at Erisha Smart Manufacturing Hub, Ras Al Khaimah Economic 
Zone (RAKEZ), UAE. This prestigious order value is AED 1,12,42,74,621 (One billion one hundred 
twenty-four million two hundred seventy-four thousand six hundred and twenty-one AED) equalling 
to approx. (Rs. 2645 Crore) and estimated to be completed within 24 months excluding 90 days of initial 
setup & mobilization period. 

Mr. Jahid Vijapura, Group Chairman of GHV Group Proudly said, as GHV Group, we continue to 
strive “We Build Value” by taking up selected valuable Projects like Development of smart